Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

How many times of Hazrat Ibrahim (A.S) been mentioned in the Quran?

The names of Hufaaz Umahaat ul momineen were?

In the Quran there is mention of a Prophet who has ben called by his mother's name . Who
was he?

How many times have the Muslims been commanded for the performance of Namaz?

The miracle of a pregnant female camel was sent to the nation of:

Which Surah is known as the door to the Quran.

The stone mentioned in The Holy Quran is?

Cane killed Abel because he (Abel) wanted to marry:

Which of the following guides us how to say the prayer (Salat)?

Hazrat Yousaf(AS) remained in the well for:

Hazrat Yousaf(AS) was put into the jail by the king of Egypt. He remained behind the bars of:

Masjid Zu Qiblatain is situated in.

The Khaibar was conquered in?

The men who wre not Prophets of Allah but are mentioned in the Quran are/

------------ wives of Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) , the mothers of All Muslims died in the
lifetime of Prophet Muhammad (PBUH).

Answers Choice

A
.63

oowm» Dow

DO® » DOWP DOWF UOUP UOWP UOWP U0Wr U0W» U0W» U0U» U0wr 0omp

oow>

62

65
66

Hazrat Ayesha (RA)
Hazrat Hafsah (RA)
Hazrat Umme Salma (R.A)
All of them

Hazrat yousuf (AS)
Hazrat Younus (AS)
Hazrat Isa (AS)
Hazrat Moosa (AS)

700
600
500
400

Ad

Samood

Israel

None of above

Bagarah
Fatihah
lkhlas
Yaseen

Diamond
Ruby
Sapphire
All of them

Akleema

Ghaza

Both

None of the above

The Holy Quran
The Hadith

The Sunnat
lima

5 days.
10 days.
3 days
15 days

3 years
5 years
10 years
15 years

Madina
Makka

Taif
Jabal-e-Noor

. Muharram 6 A.H

Shawwal 6 A.H
Muharram 7 A.H
Shawwal 7 A H

Lugman

Aziz -e- Misr
Zulgarnain
All of them

S ENIARN)



16

17

18

19

20

Height of Hazrat Adam (AS) was:

Compilation of the Holy Quran inthe form of a book was the greatest service to Islam
rendered by?

Hazrat Yousaf (AS) was the son of:

The Master of Hazrat Bilal (R.A) during embracing Islam was?

Cave Hira is in the mountain?

C

. 50 feet
70 feet

. 100 feet
Hazrat Ali (R.A)

Hazrat Omar (R.A)
Hazrat Usman(R.A)

Hazrat Ishaq(AS)
Hazrat Ismael(AS)

. None of the above
. Abu Jahal

. Hummayin Bin Harb
. Ogabala bin Abi al Mueet

. Al-Safa
. Sil

. Uhud



