

NAT II Arts & Humanities Islamiat/Ethics

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
SI	Questions	
1	How many times of Hazrat Ibrahim (A.S) been mentioned in the Quran?	A. 62 B. 63 C. 65 D. 66
2	The names of Hufaaz Umahaat ul momineen were?	A. Hazrat Ayesha (RA) B. Hazrat Hafsah (RA) C. Hazrat Umme Salma (R.A) D. All of them
3	In the Quran there is mention of a Prophet who has ben called by his mother's name . Who was he?	A. Hazrat yousuf (AS) B. Hazrat Younus (AS) C. Hazrat Isa (AS) D. Hazrat Moosa (AS)
4	How many times have the Muslims been commanded for the performance of Namaz?	A. 700 B. 600 C. 500 D. 400
5	The miracle of a pregnant female camel was sent to the nation of:	A. A'd B. Samood C. Israel D. None of above
6	Which Surah is known as the door to the Quran.	A. Baqarah B. Fatihah C. Ikhlas D. Yaseen
7	The stone mentioned in The Holy Quran is?	A. Diamond B. Ruby C. Sapphire D. All of them
8	Cane killed Abel because he (Abel) wanted to marry:	A. Akleema B. Ghaza C. Both D. None of the above
9	Which of the following guides us how to say the prayer (Salat)?	A. The Holy Quran B. The Hadith C. The Sunnat D. Ijma
10	Hazrat Yousaf(AS) remained in the well for:	A. 5 days. B. 10 days. C. 3 days D. 15 days
11	Hazrat Yousaf(AS) was put into the jail by the king of Egypt. He remained behind the bars of:	A. 3 years B. 5 years C. 10 years D. 15 years
12	Masjid Zu Qiblatain is situated in.	A. Madina B. Makka C. Taif D. Jabal-e-Noor
13	The Khaibar was conquered in?	A. Muharram 6 A.H B. Shawwal 6 A.H C. Muharram 7 A.H D. Shawwal 7 A.H
14	The men who wre not Prophets of Allah but are mentioned in the Quran are/	A. Luqman B. Aziz -e- Misr C. Zulqarnain D. All of them
15	wives of Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) , the mothers of All Muslims died in the lifetime of Prophet Muhammad (PBUH).	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5

16	Height of Hazrat Adam (AS) was:	A. 50 feet B. 70 feet C. 90 feet D. 100 feet
17	Compilation of the Holy Quran inthe form of a book was the greatest service to Islam rendered by?	A. Hazrat Ali (R.A) B. Hazrat Abu Baqar (R.A) C. Hazrat Omar (R.A) D. Hazrat Usman(R.A)
18	Hazrat Yousaf (AS) was the son of:	A. Hazrat Ishaq(AS) B. Hazrat Ismael(AS) C. Hazrat Yaqoob(AS) D. None of the above
19	The Master of Hazrat Bilal (R.A) during embracing Islam was?	A. Abu Jahal B. Hummayin Bin Harb C. Oqabala bin Abi al Mueet D. Ummayia bin Khalaf
20	Cave Hira is in the mountain?	A. Al-Safa B. Sil C. Uhud D. An-Noor